OREGON DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
AWARDED CONTRACTS AND PROJECT AUTHORIZATIONS
FOR BID OPENING DATE

09/08/2016

Call Order: 001
Description: MORRISON BRIDGE LIFT DECK REPLACEMENT PROJECT
PCS/KEY NO: 19149
CONTRACT NO: 14927
HIGHWAY : LOCAL ROAD OR STREET
COUNTY: MULTNOMAH
FED/STATE 1ID.: BRF-C051(106)
NO. OF BIDDERS: 4
LOW: HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION CO, SPRINGFIELD,OR RESPONSIVE BID $ 6,559,399.50
2ND: STELLAR J COR, WOODLAND,WA $ 7,591,194.00
3RD: WILDISH STANDARD PAVING CO, EUGENE,OR $ 8,410,409.16
ENGINEER"S RECOMMENDATION: AWARDED TO HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION CO ON 09/16/2016 BY

ODOT HIGHWAY DIVISION ADMINISTRATOR.
HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION CO $ 6,559,399.50
ANTICIPATED ITEMS
ANTICIPATED ITEMS SUBTOTAL $ 0.00
CONTINGENCIES $ 229,578.98
ENGINEERING $ 1,747,578.00
TOTAL $ 8,536,556.48

AWARDED CONTRACTS AND AUTHORIZATIONS PAGE: 1 POSTED 10-19-16



OREGON DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
AWARDED CONTRACTS AND PROJECT AUTHORIZATIONS
FOR BID OPENING DATE

09/08/2016
Call Order: 002
Description: 1-84 & OR-201 ITS 2016 PROJECT
PCS/KEY NO: 19098
CONTRACT NO: 14930
HIGHWAY : VARIOUS HIGHWAYS (VAR)
COUNTY: VARIOUS
FED/STATE 1ID.: STP-S006(150)
NO. OF BIDDERS: 5
LOW: OREGON MAINLINE PAVING LLC, MCMINNVILLE,OR RESPONSIVE BID $ 1,179,773.16
2ND: HP CIVIL INC, STAYTON,OR $ 1,285,997.96
3RD: PCR INC, OREGON CITY,OR $ 1,395,950.90
ENGINEER"S RECOMMENDATION: AWARDED TO OREGON MAINLINE PAVING LLC ON 09/17/2016 BY
ODOT HIGHWAY DIVISION ADMINISTRATOR.

OREGON MAINLINE PAVING LLC $ 1,179,773.16
ANTICIPATED ITEMS

CONNECTION TO UTILITY POWER/COMMUNICATIONS $ 13,000.00

ADVANCED TRANSPORTATION CONTROLLERS $ 10,000.00

ELECTRICAL CABINETS $ 16,000.00

NETWORK EQUIPMENT $ 13,000.00

ROAD AND WEATHER INFORMATION STATION EQUIPMENT $ 66,000.00

RWIS AND CAMERA COMMISSIONING BY ODOT TECHNICIAN $ 1,000.00

VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGNS - OTHER SIGN TYPES $ 122,850.00

VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGNS - TYPE 1 $ 102,150.00

VER-MAC PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN $ 15,000.00

VIDEO SOFTWARE AND EQUIPMENT $ 15,000.00
ANTICIPATED ITEMS SUBTOTAL $ 374,000.00
CONTINGENCIES $ 41,292.06
ENGINEERING $ 231,343.00
TOTAL $ 1,826,408.22

AWARDED CONTRACTS AND AUTHORIZATIONS PAGE: 2 10/11/2016



